31
• �Blade manufactured in two types
of steel, with a cutting edge in
molybdenum high-speed steel,
and a flexible back in spring steel to
withstand loads and avoid breakage.
• �Recommended for all types of
materials.
HSS Bi-Metal
Ref.	 Teeth per inch	 Piece	 Dimension (mm)
I.HS-HSS-Bi.18	 18	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
I.HS-HSS-Bi.24	 24	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
I.HS-HSS-Bi.32	 32	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
I.HS-HSS-Bi.18/28	 18-28	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
• �Molybdenum high-speed steel, fully
hardend, with high cutting efficiency
and long life.
• �Recommended for all types of
materials.
Very rigid, for accurate cuttingALLHARD
Ref.	 Teeth per inch	 Piece	 Dimension (mm)
I.HS.HSS-SB-5.14	 14	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
I.HS.HSS-SB-5.18	 18	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
I.HS.HSS-SB-5.24	 24	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
I.HS.HSS-SB-5.32	 32	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
Double-sided teething
I.HS.HSS-DC	 24	 50	 300 x 25 x 0.71
• �Standard blade in High Speed
Steel, high quality, induction teeth
hardening only.
• Unbreakable in normal conditions,
  allowing higher cutting speed.
HSS Flexible
Ref.	 Teeth per inch	 Piece	 Dimension (mm)
I.HS.HSS-SB-6.18	 18	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
I.HS.HSS-SB-6.24	 24	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
I.HS.HSS-SB-6.32	 32	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
• �Carbon steel blade, most flexible,
with tempered tips and greatly
stiffened back.
• �Recommended for cutting low alloy
and medium-hardness steels, very
suitable for cutting pipes and profiles.
• �Also available as double-sided
hand saw (DC).
Carbon-Flex
Ref.	 Teeth per inch	 Piece	 Dimension (mm)
I.HS.CARBON.18	 18	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
I.HS.CARBON.24	 24	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
I.HS.CARBON.32	 32	 100 or 50	 300 x 12.7 x 0.63
Double-sided teething
I.HS.CARBON.DC18	 18	 50	 300 x 25 x 0.71
I.HS.CARBON.DC24	 24	 50	 300 x 25 x 0.71
I.HS.CARBON.DC32	 32	 50	 300 x 25 x 0.71
High performance blade; BEST SELLER
32
Product Code	 Length	 Height	 net weight/pc	 box of 10
Type BSH 17	 40 cm	 15 cm	 0.525 kg	 5.5 kg
Product Code	 Length	 Height	 net weight/pc	 box of 10
Type BSH 18	 44 cm	 13.5 cm	 0.540 kg	 5.6 kg
Tubular steel contruction with strong steel handleType BSH 18
Heavy duty aluminium cast frame with rubber handleType BSH 17